

National Health Service (Scotland) Act 1978

1978 CHAPTER 29

PART I

ORGANISATION

I^{F1}Community health partnerships

F ² [F ¹ 4B	C	10	n	m	ıu	n	it	y	h	ıe	a	lt	h	I)	ar	t	n	eı	rs	h	ij	ps	S :	f	u	r	tł	ıeı	r	рı	ro	vi	si	or
																													1						

Textual Amendments

- F1 Ss. 4A, 4B inserted (1.9.2004 for certain purposes otherwise 30.9.2004) by National Health Service Reform (Scotland) Act 2004 (asp 7), ss. 2, 12(1); S.S.I. 2004/361, art. 2(a)(ii)(b)(ii)
- F2 Ss. 4A, 4B repealed (1.4.2015) by Public Bodies (Joint Working) (Scotland) Act 2014 (asp 9), ss. 71(2), 72(2); S.S.I. 2014/231, art. 3

Changes to legislation:

There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to National Health Service (Scotland) Act 1978. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Act associated Parts and Chapters:

Whole provisions yet to be inserted into this Act (including any effects on those provisions):

- s. 10C(3A) inserted by 2019 asp 6 s. 6(3)(a)
- s. 10I(1)(b)(c) and word inserted by 2019 asp 6 s. 6(4)(b)
- s. 16A(5) added by 2002 asp 5 Sch. 2 para. 2(2)
- s. 19A(2)(b) words repealed by 2003 asp 4 sch. 4 para. 5(4) (This amendment not applied to legislation.gov.uk. Sch. 4 para. 5(4)-(9) omitted (1.4.2004) by virtue of S.S.I. 2004/167, Sch. para. 7)
- s. 19B(2)(a) words substituted by 2003 asp 4 sch. 4 para. 5(5)(a) (This amendment not applied to legislation.gov.uk. Sch. 4 para. 5(4)-(9) omitted (1.4.2004) by virtue of S.S.I. 2004/167, Sch. para. 7)
- s. 19B(2)(b) substituted by 2003 asp 4 sch. 4 para. 5(5)(b) (This amendment not applied to legislation.gov.uk. Sch. 4 para. 5(4)-(9) omitted (1.4.2004) by virtue of S.S.I. 2004/167, Sch. para. 7)
- s. 19B(2)(c) words substituted by 2003 asp 4 sch. 4 para. 5(5)(c) (This amendment not applied to legislation.gov.uk. Sch. 4 para. 5(4)-(9) omitted (1.4.2004) by virtue of S.S.I. 2004/167, Sch. para. 7)
- s. 19B(2)(e) word substituted by 2003 asp 4 sch. 4 para. 5(5)(d) (This amendment not applied to legislation.gov.uk. Sch. 4 para. 5(4)-(9) omitted (1.4.2004) by virtue of S.S.I. 2004/167, Sch. para. 7)
- s. 70A inserted by 1997 c. 46 s. 26(2)
- s. 70A(2) word substituted by 2005 asp 13 s. 14(3)
- s. 85AB(7) inserted by 2005 asp 13 sch. 2 para. 2(18)(b)
- Sch. 11 para. 2(1A) inserted by 2005 asp 13 s. 14(6)(a)